
Date	 Day	 School/Location	 Event	 Time

12/5/14	 Friday	 MVES 
at Yorktown Tree Lighting 	 Second Grade Winter Concert	 6:30 p.m.

12/6/14	 Saturday	 BHS	 Williamsburg Holiday Parade	 10 a.m.

12/6/14	 Saturday	 MVES  
at B&N, Newport News Choral Concert at the Barnes and Noble Book Fair	 11:30 a.m.

12/8/14	 Monday	 GHS	 Winter Choral Concert	 7 p.m.

12/8/14	 Monday	 TMS	 Winter Choral Concert	 7 p.m.

12/9/14	 Tuesday	 GBES	 York High Winter Concert, for Elementary Students	 9:20 a.m.

12/9/14	 Tuesday	 DES	 Second & Third Grade Choral Concert 	 6:30 p.m.

12/9/14	 Tuesday	 YES	 Explorer Choral Concert	 6:30 p.m.

12/9/14	 Tuesday	 TMS	 Drama Production, Sideways Stories for Wayside School	 7 p.m.

12/9/14	 Tuesday	 YMS	 Band Concert	 7 p.m.

12/9/14	 Tuesday	 SOA/mSAM	 mSAM Winter Open House	 7 p.m.

12/10/14	 Wednesday	 CES 
at Patrick Henry Mall	 Reading	 5 p.m.

12/11/14	 Thursday	 MVES 
at Great Wolf Lodge	 Choral Performance	 6 p.m.

12/11/14	 Thursday	 THS	 Winter Band & Choral Concert	 7 p.m.

12/11/14	 Thursday	 YHS	 Band Concert	 7 p.m.

12/11/14	 Thursday	 GMS	 Intermediate & Advanced Band Concert	 7:30 p.m.

12/12/14	 Friday	 SES	 Holiday Sing-a-Long	 9:30 a.m.

12/12/14	 Friday	 SOA	 Evening of the Arts Student Talent Show & Art Exhibit	 5 & 7:30 p.m.

12/13/14	 Saturday	 BHS 
at Great Wolf Lodge	 Jazz Band Performance	 5 p.m.

12/15/14	 Monday	 GHS	 Winter Band Concert	 6:30 p.m.

12/16/14	 Tuesday	 YMS	 Sixth Grade Choral Concert	 2 p.m.

12/16/14	 Tuesday	 BHS	 Winter Concert & Silent Auction	 6 p.m.

12/16/14	 Tuesday	 BMES	 First Grade Music Program	 6:30 p.m.

12/16/14	 Tuesday	 MVES	 Winter Choral Concert/PTA Reflections Award Ceremony	 6:30 p.m.

12/16/14	 Tuesday	 YMS	 Seventh & Eight Grade Choral Concert	 7 p.m.

12/17/14	 Wednesday	 YHS	 Choral Concert	 7 p.m.

12/17/14	 Wednesday	 YMS	 Sounds of the Season Choral Recording	 8:05 a.m.

12/17/14	 Wednesday	 BHS	 Winter Concert for Elementary Students	 10:30 a.m.

12/18/14	 Thursday	 TES	 PTA General Membership Meeting/Reflections Winners / 
Choral Concert	 6:30 p.m.

12/19/14	 Friday	 QLMS	 Band/Choral School Performance	 8 a.m.

12/19/14	 Friday	 BHS	 Winter Concert for High School Students	 10 a.m.

2014 Holiday Concert & Performance Schedule

Dates and times subject to change


